		ማፈግምም
??9 ?	181	Vol <u>Ag</u> Page
		96 DEC 11 A10:47
MSD		
ITLE & ES	SCROW, INC.	
5 Main Street Imath Fails, Oreg	on 97601	
)3) 884-5137		
ATC #96	164 8	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -
	DEED O	F FULL RECONVEVANCE
The undersigned	as Trustee or Successor Tru	islee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated	: July 31, 2992	Recorded : August 5, 1992
Fee Number	: 48548	Book: M92 Page: 1.7447
County Of	: Klamath	
State Of	: Oregon	
Trustor	: Gerald E. McCo	had the second
Truslee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESC	
Beneficiary	: Transamerica	Financial Services
Date	: December 10,	1996 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
Date	: December 10,	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
Date State Of Orego		ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	213	1996 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BRAINING OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL DEBDIE K. BERGENER
State Of Orego County Of	213	SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app	n <u>Klamath</u> 10_,19_96 peared <u>Andrew A</u>	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY DIALUM AND LIAN SS OFFICIAL SEAL OEBBIE K. BERGENER AUTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COAMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1999 Patterson
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i	M <u>Klamath</u> 10, 19_96 beared <u>Andrew_A</u> say that he is the Assistant instrument was signed on be	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BUILD AND ADDITIONAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE K. BERGENER AUTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 040807 MY COMMISSION NO. 040807 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1999 Patterson Int Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporatio ehalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and h
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged	Mark Lamath <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19 <u>96</u> . beared <u>Andrew A</u> d say that he is the Assistant instrument was signed on be said instrument to be its vo	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY QUALUM AND ADDITED SS OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE K. BERGENER AUTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION EXPRESION CONTROL Patterson To bein MY COMMISSION EXPRESION CONTROL Patterson MY COMMISSION EXPRESION CONTROL MY COMMISSION EXPRESION CONTROL Patterson Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation comportion by authority of its Board of Directors and h
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged	M <u>Klamath</u> 10, 19_96 beared <u>Andrew_A</u> say that he is the Assistant instrument was signed on be	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BUILD AND ADDITION OF FICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE K. BERGENER AUTARY PUBLIC - OREIGN COMMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION EXPRESION EXPRESION Patterson Int Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporatio chalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and h bluntary act and deed.
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged AND WHEN	M <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u>	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BUILD AND ADDITION OF FICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE K. BERGENER AUTARY PUBLIC - OREIGN COMMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION EXPRESION EXPRESION Patterson Int Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporatio chalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and h bluntary act and deed.
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged AND WHEN Transam P.O. BO	M <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u>	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BUILD AND ADDITIONAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OEBBIE X OFFICIAL SEAL OFBBIE X OFFICIAL SEAL OFBOIL X OFFICIAL SEAL OFBOIL X OFFICIAL SEAL OFBOIL X OFFICIAL SEAL OFBOIL X OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICI
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged AND WHEN Transam P.O. BO	M <u>Klamath</u> <u>10Andrew_A</u> d say that he is the Assistan instrument was signed on be said instrument to be its vo RECORDED MAIL TO Derica Financial Se ox 5607	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BUILD AND ADDITIONAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OEBBIE X OFFICIAL SEAL OFBBIE X OFFICIAL SEAL OFBOIL X OFFICIAL SEAL OFBOIL X OFFICIAL SEAL OFBOIL X OFFICIAL SEAL OFBOIL X OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICI
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged AND WHEN Transam P.O. Bo Bend, O	M <u>Klamath</u> <u>10Andrew_A</u> d say that he is the Assistan instrument was signed on be said instrument to be its vo RECORDED MAIL TO Derica Financial Se ox 5607	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BUILDEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged AND WHEN Transam P.O. Bo Bend, O STATE OF ORE Filed for record	M <u>Klamath</u> <u>10Andrew_A</u> bearedAndrew_A d say that he is the Assistant instrument was signed on be said instrument to be its von RECORDED MAIL TO Merica Financial Second Derica Financial Second Deri	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. B. DIALUMATING B. DIALUMATING B. DIALUMATING B. DIALUMATING B. DIALUMATING B. DIALUMATING B. DIALUMATING D. DEFRICAL SEAL OCENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. DARBOT MY COMMISSION EXPIRE MY COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE MY COMMISSION MY COMMISSION
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged AND WHEN Transam P.O. Bo Bend, O STATE OF ORE Filed for record	M <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19_96 Deared <u>Andrew A</u> d say that he is the Assistant instrument was signed on be said instrument to be its vor RECORDED MAIL TO Derica Financial Second Derica Financ	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BILLING AND
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged AND WHEN Transam P.O. Bo Bend, O STATE OF ORE Filed for record	M <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19_96 beared <u>Andrew A</u> i say that he is the Assistant instrument was signed on be said instrument to be its vo RECORDED MAIL TO MERICA Financial Se ox 5607 or. 97708-5607 GON: COUNTY OF KLAMA at request of berA.D., 1996 of	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BULLALLUX ALLUX ALLUX DEBDIE X. BERGENER WOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO ADBOT MY COMMISSION NO ADBOT MY COMMISSION EXPRESIBLE. 17, 1999 Patterson Int Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation chalf of said corporation by authority of its Boar: of Directors and holuntary act and deed. Beigra Ma: DEBDIE X. BERGENER My Commission Expires: 1.3/17/99 (See TH: ss. Aspen Title & Escroy the 11th at 10:47 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged AND WHEN Transam P.O. Bo Bend, O STATE OF ORE Filed for record of	M <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19_96 beared <u>Andrew A</u> i say that he is the Assistant instrument was signed on be said instrument to be its vo RECORDED MAIL TO MERICA Financial Se ox 5607 or. 97708-5607 GON: COUNTY OF KLAMA at request of berA.D., 1996 of	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BILLING AND
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged AND WHEN Transam P.O. Bo Bend, O STATE OF ORE Filed for record of	M <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19_96 beared <u>Andrew A</u> i say that he is the Assistant instrument was signed on be said instrument to be its vo RECORDED MAIL TO MERICA Financial Se ox 5607 or. 97708-5607 GON: COUNTY OF KLAMA at request of berA.D., 1996 of	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BILLING AND
State Of Orego County Of December Personally app duly sworn did and that said i acknowledged AND WHEN Transam P.O. Bo Bend, O STATE OF ORE Filed for record of FEE \$10.0	M <u>Klamath</u> <u>10</u> , 19_96 Deared <u>Andrew A</u> d say that he is the Assistant instrument was signed on be said instrument to be its vor RECORDED MAIL TO Derica Financial Se Dex 5607 Dr. 97708-5607 CGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA at request of DerA.D., 1996 ofN	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BILLING AND